9:00

11:00

1:00

3:00

5:00

7:00

9:00

11:00

1:00

3:00

5:00

Saturday March 15

Field 1

Northern OK-Tonk vs. Kirkwood
Northern OK-Tonk vs. Maplewoods
Three Rivers vs. Maplewoods

lowa Western vs. Butler

Jeff Co vs. Butler

NEO vs. Butler

Field 3

Maplewoods vs. lowa Western
Crowder vs. lowa Western
Carl Albert vs. Southeastern
Jeff Co vs. NEO

Crowder vs. Southeastern

Field 2

Northern OK-Enid vs. Indian Hills
NEO vs. Indian Hills

Seminole vs. East Central

Northern OK-Tonk vs. Three Rivers
Indian Hills vs. East Central

Carl Albert vs. East Central

Field 4

Carl Albert vs. Jeff Co
Southeastern vs. Northern OK-Enid
Northern OK-Enid vs. Kirkwood
Seminole vs. Kirkwood

Three Rivers vs. Seminole



9:00

11:00

1:00

3:00

9:00

11:00

1:00

3:00

Sunday March 16
Field 1

Indian Hills vs. Crowder
Indian Hills vs. Northern OK-Tonk
Seminole vs. Jeff Co

Seminole vs. Butler

Field 3

Southeastern vs. Northern OK-Tonk
Maplewoods vs. Southeastern
Northern OK-Enid vs. East Central

Crowder vs. East Central

Joplin Athletic Complex
3301 West First Street
Joplin, Missouri 64801

Softball fields are located northwest of the traffic circle at the complex

Field 2

lowa Western vs. Three Rivers
lowa Western vs. NEO
Three Rivers vs. NEO

Maplewoods vs. Carl Albert

Field 4

Northern OK-Enid vs. Jeff Co
Kirkwood vs. Butler

Kirkwood vs. Carl Albert



