Saturday March 15

	Field 1	Field 2
9:00	Northern OK-Tonk vs. Kirkwood	Northern OK-Enid vs. Indian Hills
11:00	Northern OK-Tonk vs. Maplewoods	NEO vs. Indian Hills
1:00	Three Rivers vs. Maplewoods	Seminole vs. East Central
3:00	Iowa Western vs. Butler	Northern OK-Tonk vs. Three Rivers
5:00	Jeff Co vs. Butler	Indian Hills vs. East Central
7:00	NEO vs. Butler	Carl Albert vs. East Central
	Field 3	Field 4
9:00	Maplewoods vs. Iowa Western	Carl Albert vs. Jeff Co
11:00	Crowder vs. Iowa Western	Southeastern vs. Northern OK-Enid
1:00	Carl Albert vs. Southeastern	Northern OK-Enid vs. Kirkwood
3:00	Jeff Co vs. NEO	Seminole vs. Kirkwood
5:00	Crowder vs. Southeastern	Three Rivers vs. Seminole

Sunday March 16

	Field 1	Field 2	
9:00	Indian Hills vs. Crowder	Iowa Western vs. Three Rivers	
11:00	Indian Hills vs. Northern OK-Tonk	Iowa Western vs. NEO	
1:00	Seminole vs. Jeff Co	Three Rivers vs. NEO	
3:00	Seminole vs. Butler	Maplewoods vs. Carl Albert	
	Field 3	Field 4	
9:00	Southeastern vs. Northern OK-Tonk	Northern OK-Enid vs. Jeff Co	
11:00	Maplewoods vs. Southeastern	Kirkwood vs. Butler	
1:00	Northern OK-Enid vs. East Central	Kirkwood vs. Carl Albert	
3:00	Crowder vs. East Central		
Joplin Athletic Complex 3301 West First Street			

Softball fields are located northwest of the traffic circle at the complex

Joplin, Missouri 64801